
Monday 05 October 14:30 A2 Metric Spaces and Complex Analysis

Tuesday 06 October 14:30 A0 Linear Algebra 

Wednesday 07 October 09:30 A6 Differential Equations 2 

14:30 A4 Integration 

Thursday 08 October 14:30 ASO Short Options 

Friday 09 October 14:30 A8 Probability 

Monday 12 October 14:30 A1 Differential Equations 1 

Tuesday 13 October 09:30 A7 Numerical Analysis 

14:30 A11 Quantum Theory 

Wednesday 14 October 14:30 A9 Statistics 

Thursday 15 October 09:30 A12 Simulation and Statistical Programming 

14:30 A5 Topology 

Friday 16 October 09:30 A10 Fluids and Waves 

14:30 A3 Rings and Modules 

ONLINE

C.N. LAWS

Chair

Candidates are requested to attend as follows:

Honour School of Mathematics and Statistics (Part A)

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

MICHAELMAS TERM 2020
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